15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.

Vocabularies
A sight draft (n)
Academic (adj)
Accept the bill
- Accepting house (n)
Access (V)
Accommodation bill (n)
Accommodation finance
Account holder
Accumalated reverve (n)
Acknowledgement (n)
Adapt (v)
Adequate (adj)
Adverse change (n)
Advertising (n)
Advice (n)
- Advice (v)
- Advise (v)
- Adviser (n)
- Advisory (adj)
After sight
After-sales service (n)
Amount outstanding
Analyse (v)
Appraisal (n)
Approach (v)
Aspect (n)
Assasination (n)
Assess (V)
Asset (n)
At a discount
Auditor (n)
Authorise (v)

Avalise (v)

Bad debt (n)
Banker (n)
Banker's draft'(n)
Banking market (n)
Bankrup. ()

Base rate(n)
Billofiéxchange (n)
Balance sheet (n)
Border (n)

Boiler (n)
Book-keeping (n)

VOCABULARIES

Meaning
héi phiéu tré ngay
hoc thuat
chép nhan héi phiéu
ngan hang chap nhan
truy cap
héi phiéu khdng
tai tro khéng
chu tai khoan
ngudn tién dwoc tich luy
gidy bao tin
diéu chinh
da, day da
thay dbi bat loi
sy quang cao
sw tw van
bao cho biét
tw van
ngudi cd van
tw van
ngay sau do
dich vu sau Kkhi ban,hang
sb con tén dong
phan tich
sy dinh dia,swdanh gia
tiép xuchdatvan dé
khia canh
S am 'sat
10 evaluate (dinh gia)
tichisan
gidm gia, chiét khau
kiém toan vién
To give official approval or agreement
uy quyén, cho phép
To give a bank guarantee to a promissory note
bdo lanh
cho no qua han
chd ngan hang
héi phiéu ngan hang
thi truong ngén hang
Incapable of paying debts
ngwoi bi vé ng
Prime lending rate or best rate for top borrowers
I3i suat co ban
A credit instrument promisingto pay
héi phiéu
bang can dbi
bién gi®i
ndi hoi
Keeping a day-to-day record of money transactions

lesson
8
5
8
10
6
10
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40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52.
53.

54.
99.

56.
57.
58.

59.
60.
61.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73,
74.
75.

76.

Bought-ledger (n)
Brochure (n)
Budget (v)
Builder's merchant
Bulk purchase (n)
Buyer default
Calculate (v)
Capital goods (n)
Carry on (v)
Carry out (v)
Cash discount
Cash flow (n)

- Cash flow forcast

Cash-book (n)
Central bank (n)

Central heating (n)
Certificate of Incoporation (n)

Chase (v)
Cheque book (n)
CIF (n)

Circulation (n)
Clinic (n)
Coin (n)

collection (n)
Colloquial (adj)
Commecial (adj)
Commence (V)
Communal (adj)
Community (n)

- Commnity center

- Communication (n)
- Communist system (n)
Comparatively (adv)
Compete (v)

- Competitive (adj)

- Competitiveness (n)
- Complicated (adj)
Concede’ (V)
Concentrate (v)
Confidential (adj)
Confirming house (n)
Connection (n)
Consignment (n)

Consolidate (v)

ké toan

sb cai mua hang

cudn sach méng (quéng céo)

dw khodn ngéan sach

nha buén vat liéu xay dwng

viéc mua si

ngwdi mua tra ng khéng dang han

tinh toan

tw lieu san xuat

diéu khién, xtc tién

thwc hién

giam gia khi tra tién mat

The flow of money into and out of a business
lwu lwong tién mat

Estimation of the monthly cash flow advance
duw bao lwu lwong tién

sb quy

The government bank

ngan hang Trung wong

hé théng 16 sudi

Founding document of a ecempany (in the USA)

gidy phép thanh 1ap céng'ty
san dudi

tap Séc

Cost, Insurance and Freight
gia gdbm chi phi} bao hiém va van chuyén
chir ky

khu kham'bénh, duwéng duwong
Metal discs‘used as money.
tién kim/loai; tién xu

stithu hoi (no)

thong tuc

thuwang mai

bat'dau

cbng, chung

nhém nguoi

trung tdm truyén théng
truyén théng

hé théng xa héi chii nghia
mot cach twong dbi

canh tranh

canh tranh, t6t nhat

tinh canh tranh

rac roi

thra nhan

tap trung

bi méat, kin

ngan hang xac nhan

mdi quan hé

Goods sent from one place to another
hang hoa gwi di

To put together

hop nhét
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77. Consumer credit (n)
78. Contract (n)
79. Corporate (adj)

- Corporate (n)

- Corporate (adj)
80. Correspondent (n)
81. Cost of pollution (n)
82. Cover (v)
83. Credit (v)

84. Credit arrangement (n)
85. Credit control (n)

86. Credit intrusment (n)
87. Credit management (n)
88. Credit period (n)

89. Credit rating

90. Credit-status (n)

91. Credit-worthiness (n)
92. Current account (n)

93. Current cost

94. Current expense (n)
95. D/A (n)

96. D/P (n)

97. Data bank (n)

98. Database (n)

99. Deal (n)

100 Debit (v)

- Debt (n)

-> Debtor (n)
101 Decision (n)
102 Default (v)

103 Deposit account (n)
104 Deutsch mark (n)
105 Dicated (adj)

106 Digest

107 Dinar (n)

108 Direct debit (n)
109 Discount market'(n)

110 Distinguish (V)
111 Distribition,(n)
112 Documentary collection
113y Documentary credit (n)

& Documentary letter of credit
114 Domestic (adj)
115 Draft (n)

tin dung tiéu dung

hop ddng

cong ty, doan thé

héi, doan, céng ty

doan thé, cong ty

ngan hang cé quan hé dai ly
chi phi hw héng

da dé tra

Provision of a loan

ghi cé

dan xép cho no

kiém soat tin dung

cbéng cu tin dung

quan ly tin dung

ky han tin dung

danh gia tin dung

Financial standing of a company of person
muerc d6 tin nhiém

Financial reliability

thwe trang tin dung

A bank account for day-to-day use
tai khoan vang lai

chi phi hién thoi

chi phi hién tai

chirng tir theo stk.chap nhan
chirng tir theo s thanh toan
ngan hangdivliéu

co s& diudieu

vU muagban

Subtractionrof money from an account
ghivno

khoanno

con no

swquyét dinh

Failure to pay

trd ng khdng dung han

tai khoan tién gui

tién té Tay Purc

an twong

tom tat

tién t& Nam Tw, Irac

ghi no truc tiép

The market for Bill of Exchange
thi trwéng chiét khau

phan biét

s phan phéi

nho thu ching tw

A bank credit based on provision of correct shipping
documents

thuw tin dung

trong nha, gia dinh
hoi phiéu
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116
117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149
150
151

152
153

154

155
156

157
158

159

Draw (v)
Drawee (n)
Drawing (n)
ECGD

Elect (v)
Eliminate (v)
Enquiry (n)
Entry (n)
Equity (n)

Establist (v)
Estimate (n)
Evaluation (n)
Exchange risk
Exempt (adj)
Expenditure (n)
Export finance (n)
Export insurance
Facility (n)

Factor (n)

Factor (n)

Factoring (n)

Fail to pay

Fill me in on
Finance (n)

- Finance (v)
Finance sector (n)
Financial institution (n)
Firm (n)

Fitting (n)

Fixed asset (n)
Fixed cost (n)
Flexible

Foreign currency (n)
Forfaiting (n)

-> Forfaitish (n)
Form (n)

- Form (v)
Forward (v)

Found (v)

- founding document (n)
- Founderi(n)
Freight'(n)

Gearing, (n)
Generate (v)
Genuine

Getpaid (v)

Give credit

Glacier (n)

Good risk (n)

ky phat

ngan hang clia ngudi ky phat
sy ky phat (Séc)

Export Credits Guarantee Department (UK)
phong (cuc) tin dung bao 1anh xu4t khau
chon, bau

loaira, triv ra

sw diéu tra

but toan

A stake in a company which shares the risk‘of\the
business

co tirc

lap, thanh lap

s danh gia, sy woc lvgng
sy woc lwong, sy dinh gia

rdi ro trong chuyén déi

dwoc mién

phi tbn

tai tro xuat khau

bao hiém xuét khau

phuwong tién dé dang

A company buying invoices, at'a discount
cbng ty thanh todn

nhan t6

sw bao thanh,to@n, chiét khau churng tw
khoéng tra duvge no

cung cap chontoi thém chi tiét
tai chinh

tai tro

[inh viec taichinh

t6eh(v¢ tai chinh

bhang, xi nghiép

dodac

dinh san

dinh phi

linh déng

ngoai té

bao thanh toan

cbng ty bao thanh toan

hinh thirc

thanh lap

chuyén

thanh I&p, hinh thanh

Gi4y phép thanh lap

ngw&i thanh Iap

s van chuyén hang

vbn vay

phat sinh

la that, sy that

dwoc tra (thanh toan)

cho no (tra cham)

sbng bang

rdi ro thap

10
10
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160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

194
195
196
197
198

199,

200
201
202

203

204

Guarantee (v)
Guesswork (n)
Harmonise (v)
High street banks
Home market (n)
Honour (v)

Impress (v)

In advance

In credit

In term of

In writing
Inaugurate (v)
INCOTERM (n)
Indent (n)
Individual (adj)

Industrial exhibition (n)

Inflation (n)

Installation (n)
Institution (n)
Insurance (n)
Interest rate (n)
Interior (adj)
Intrusment (n)
Invest (v)
Investigate (v)

- Investigation (n)
Issuing bank (n)
Itemise (v)
Kitchen fitting (n)
Laise (v)

Late payer (n)
Launch (v)
Laydown (v)
Leads

Lags

- Leads and lags

Leaftlet (n)
Lease purchase\(n)
Leasing (n)
Legal (adj)
Lessee((n)

- Lessee purchase (n)

2 ldessor(n)

Letter of hypothecation (n)

Liabtlity (n)
Liberalise (v)

Limited company (n)

Local rate (n)
Looking into (v)

bdo lanh

viéc suy doan

lam can dbi, c6 an twong

cac ngan hang trén cac phé chinh

thi tredng ndi dia

To pay a cheque or Bill of Exchange when presented
chap nhan thanh toan

an twong

trwde

dw co

vé méat phuong tién

bang gidy to

tan phong

cac diéu kién trong thwong mai quéc té
don dat hang

riéng ré

trién 1am coéng nghiép

An increase in the money supply producing a
reduction in the value of theycurrency
lam phat

sw |ap dat

td chire, co quan

bao hiém

|ai suat

ndi that

cbng cu

dau tw

diéu tra, nghién’ctru

sy diéugdra nghién ctru

ngan/ang phat hanh

thanh ttrng khoan

do dae nha bép

gite lien lac

ngwoi tra tré han

khai trrong

xay dwng lai

tra tién trwdc tranh rui ro vé ty gia tién té
tra tién sau kiém loi do ty gia chuyén dbi
tra trwde tranh rdi ro va tra sao kiém loi do ty gia
chuyén dbi cé loi

to buwdm

sw thué mua

sw cho thué

hop phap, theo phap luat

nguwoi di thué

thué mua

ngw®i cho thué

thw cadm cb

trach nhiém phap ly

lam cho né tw do

cbng ty trach nhiém hiru han

cudc ndi hat (dién thoai)

nghién ctru, xem xét
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205

206
207
208

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

246

247
248

249
250

251

Loss

- Loss account (n)
Make a enquiry
Make a resolution
Mandate (n)

Market (v)

Market of share (n)
Marketing expert (n)
Match (v)

Mature (v)

Maturity (n)

Medium - term (n)
Memoradum & article of
association (n)

Merchant (n)
Merchant bank (n)
Mineral spring (n)
Mineral water (n)
Minute book (n)
Money market
Mortgage (n)
National currency (n)
NCM (n)

Negotiate (v)

Net (adj)

No-limited company (n)
Non-recourse
Obligation (n)
Obligatory (adj)
Offical (adj)

On berhalf

One-off deal (n)
Open account
Opportunity cost (n)
Order (n)

Out put (n)

Outlet (n)
Overdraft (v)
Overhead (n)
Ownership ()
Participant (n)
Particular(ad))
Partnership (n)
Payrell (n)

Pension (n)
Personal assets (n)
Plan (v)

Plumbing (n)
Policy (n)

Opposite of profit

tai khoan 16

yéu cau

ra mot quyét nghi

A customer’s order or instruction to a bank
to uy nhiém, I1énh

tiép thi

thi tredng chirng khoan

chuyén gia tiép thi

xtng hop

dén hang

cudi ky han

trung han

The founding document of a company ‘shewing its
constitution and the names of those entitled to draw
(sign) cheques

bién ban thanh 1ap va diéu khoah.dinh kém
nha budn

ngan hang thwong mai

subi khoang

nwéce khoang

tap bién ban cuéc hop

thi trwdng tién té

no thé chép, sw camico

ndi té

A Dutch company providing export insurance
To discussgthe, price before agreeing to buy or sell
thuwongdwong

thuc

cébngdy trach nhiém v6 han

khéng truy doi

nghfa vu, bén phan

bat,bucc

chinh thire

thay mac cho

vu mua ban doc nhat

phwong thirc thanh toan ghi sé

chi phi co héi

lénh, yéu ciu

san lvong

ctra hang dai ly

rat qua sé dw, thau chi

chi phi quan ly

quyén s& hiru

ngwdi tham gia

dac biét, dac thu

cong ty cb phan

bang lwvong

lwvong huu

tich san ca nhan

lap ké& hoach, hoach dinh

dd han chi (6ng, bé nworc)

chinh sach, cach giai quyét
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252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

267
268
269
270

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

292
293
294
295

296

297
298

299
300.

301

Poor credit status
Poor risk
Possibility (n)
Potential (adj)
Precede (v)
Premise (n)
Present (v)

Price structure (n)
Pricing (n)

Priority (n)
Privatise (v)
Procedure (n)
Production (n)
Professional (adj)
profit (n)

- Profit before tax
Promissory note (n)
Promote (v)
Proprietor (n)
Prospect (n)

- pective (adj)
Providing credit (n)
Quote (v)
Radiator (n)
Radical (adj)

Rail freight

Raise (n)

Rate for buying
Rate of exchange (n)
Realistic approach
recession (n)
Recommendation (n)
Reconciliation (n)
Record (n)
Re-equip (v)
Refer (v)
Reference (n)
Regard (v)
Relationship (n)
Reminder (n)
Remitiance (n)
Representation (n)
- resentative,(n)
Reputation (n)
Requirg (v)
Resolve (v)
Responsibility (n)
Restriction (n)
Retail'banking (n)
Revise (v)

Revoke (v)
Revolution (n)
Risky (adj)

merc d6 tin nhiém kém
rdi ro cao

kha nang

tiém nang

di trwde, dieng truede
nha clra, clra hang
ndp, suét trinh

cau tric gia

s dinh gia

sw wu tién

tw nhan hoa

tha tuc

sw san xuét

chuyén nghiép

Igi nhuan

loi nhuan trwéc thué
gidy cam két tra tién
thang tién

chd, nguwoi sé hiru
trién vong

thudc twong lai, trién vong
cho trd cham

dinh gia

10 swdi

triét dé, can ban

van chuyén bang duong sat
lam tang thém

ty gia mua

ty gia hoidodi
phépdinh gan dung
ssuy/thoai kinh té
sy tién ctv, sw gioi thiéu
swthanh toan bu trir
ho'so

trang bi lai

ké dén, nhéc dén
sw tham khao

co lién quan taoi

mébi quan hé

gidy nhac no

sw gl tién

sw dai dién

nguoi dai dién

tiéng (xau, t6t)

yéu cau, doi hoi

suy di, xét lai

trach nhiém

sw han ché

ngan hang ban lé
stra doi

thu héi, huy bé (ch¥ ky mau)
quyét nghi

rdi ro
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302
303
304
305
306
307
308

309

310

311
312
313
314

315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

338

339
340

341
342

343

Sales ledger (n)

Sales representative (n)
Second -hand market
Second invoice (n)
Security (n)

Settle (v)

Share (n)

- Share capital (n)

-> Share flotation (n)

-> Shareholder (n)

Ship (v)

-> Shipping document (n)

Short-term

—> Short-term finance (n)
Signed declaration (n)
Situate (v)

Sole trader (n)
Solution (n)

-> Solicitor (n)

Spead (v)

Speccimen signature (n)
Special transaction (n)
Specification (n)
Speculative (adj)
Square (n)

Squeeze (n)

Stability (n)

Stall (n)

State (n)

State lottery (n)
Statement (n)

Sterling (n)

Stock (n)

- Stock control (n)

- Stock exchange (n)
Strategy (n)

Struggle (v)
Sub-contractor {n)
Subsidiary (n)

Suburb (n)
Sufficient((adj)
Surplusfassets (n)
Systematic (adj)
JTakeinto account
Tap (n)

Tariff'card (n)
Taxation (n)

Tenor draft (n)

Term (n)

Ternor (n)

sb cai ban hang

nhan vién dai dién ban hang
thi trworng dd ci

hoa don ddi no 1an 2

sw bdo dam

thanh toan

cb phan

vbn cb phan

s ban thém cd phan

cb déng

xép hang xubng tau

The documents covering an export consignment
handed to the bank supervising collection of:
payment from the importer.
chirng tlr van chuyén
ngan han

s tai tro ngén han

tor, chiv ky mau

dat chd, dat vi tri

doanh nghiép tw nhéan
gidi phap

cb van phap luat

kéo dai thoi giangra tién
chr ky mau

giao dich dae,biét

dac tinh ky thuat

c6 tinh dauco:

quang tru@ng

sw thatehat

sw 6nl dinhpsw virng vang
guiay ban‘hang

bat déhg san

x0:s6 quéc gia

sao ké (tai khoan)

bang Anh

ngudn hang hoa

kiém soat ngudn hang

s& giao dich chirng khoan
chién lwvoc

vat Ion

thau phu

cong ty con (phu thudc, lép vdn)
ngoai 6

dua

tich san thra

c6 hé thdng

xem xet

VoI nwdc

biéu thué

su théng thué

héi phiéu cé ky han

diéu khoan

ky han
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344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377

The credit entry (n)
To be all ear (v)
To be impressed by (v)

To take into consideration

To tie up in (v)
Track record
Tractor (n)

Trade (n)

-> Trade bill (n)

- Trade credit (n)
-> Trade discount
- Trade finance (n)
- Transaction (n)
Transfer (n)
Travellers cheque (n)
Treasury (n)
Trust-worthy
Turnover (n)
Turn-over (n)

Under capacity
Unpaid invoice
Unsecured finance (n)
Unsystematic
Up-to-date (v)
Validate (v)
Variable cost (n)
Venture capital (n)
Vineyard (n)
Vintage (n)

Vital (adj)

Voluntary (adj)
Wage (n)
Wholesale banking (n)
Wide range

Wise to enlist

With recourse
Without recourse
Work in progress (n)
Workforce (n)

but toan ghi co

ldng tai nghe

gay duoc an twong bdi
tinh dén, xem xét

gitr nam im

bé day lich st

may keo

Thwong mai

héi phiéu thwong mai
tin dung thwong mai
giam gia ban bubn

tai tro budén ban

giao dich

sw chuyén tién

séc su lich

ngan khé

dang tin cay

doanh thu

doanh sb

chwa hét cong suét
chirng tr chwa dwoc thanh toan
tai tro khong bao dam
khéng cé tinh héthdng
cap nhat

phé chuén

bién phi

bd vén daudindoanh nghiép
ruéng nho

rwo'u vang

can thiét

t@nguyen

tienluong

ngan hang ban si
nhiéu ching loai

khén khéo dé tranh thi
co truy doi

khoéng truy doi

ban thanh pham

Iwc lweng cdng nhan
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